
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

CEQA/NEPA & ENVIRONMENTAL COMPLIANCE SERVICES / PS77530000 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

00001 
Updated Form of Contract 
(Article V and Article VII) 
and Special Provision SP-01 

 
Approved 

 
1/31/2023  

 
$0 

00002 
Updated Special Provision 
SP-01 

 
Approved 

 
1/12/2024 

 
$0 

00003 
Exercise two, one-year 
option terms 

Pending Pending $3,685,066.80 

 Modification Total:   $3,685,066.80 

 Original Contract:  12/1/2022 NTE $14,166,384.73 

 Total:   NTE $17,851,451.53 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


